Kuulitduge 6kg

17.71
16.76
16.01
15.62
14.93
14.84
14.39
14.25
14.09
14.04

(10)

13.89
13.85
13.83
13.78
13.78
13.48
13.41
13.26
13.02
12.50

(20)

12.39
12.32
12.31
12.28
12.13
12.11
11.99
11.96
11.91
11.85

(30)

11.80
11.59
11.57
11.52
11.43
11.40
11.39
11.37
11.36
11.34

(40)

11.32
11.32
11.31
11.29
11.28
11.21
11.17
11.156
11.13
1.1

(50)

Karl Koha

Ats Kiisa

Sven Lillimagi
Janek Oiglane
Taavi TSernjavski
Jevgeni TSerpak
Egert Ertel

Krister Hallik
Ragnar Muttik
Kristjan Rosenberg

Justus Viljamaa

Riko Kivimagi

Heigo Kangro

Kristo TSekenjuk
Krister Allik

Toomas Keskiila
Rauno Liitmae
Taavet Richter

Andre Vainma
Sander TSernobrovkin

Peeter Talvik

Kaur Kalamets

Madis Joosep Toomel
Mikk Meeras

Joosep Lohur

Mart Gross

Mihkel Muinasmaa
Mati Sulg

Gert Valdsalu

Jarmo Harjakas

Aron Kuusik
Joonas Puvi
Laur Kipper
Arman Arutjunjan
Lauri Valja
Rasmus Marnat
Jorgen Helbre
Daaniel Mikk
Leho Lepler
Sven Nuutmann

Kerdo Jakunin
VjatSeslav Svirski
Egon Vaiksaar
Madis Koit

Erik Punane
Renno Pilberg
Paul Luik

Ardo Lillemagi
Kristjan Kotli
Andreas Krigoltoi

21.11.94 Haapsalu KJK
16.06.95 Audentese SK
25.10.95 KUK TIPP
25.04.94 Audentese SK
04.03.95 Kuusalu SK
22.07.94 Audentese SK
29.04.94 SK Maret-Sport
01.07.94 SK Altius
17.08.94 Tartu SS Kalev
16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK

06.05.95 Tartu U. ASK
28.04.94 SK Altius
23.07.94 KIK TIPP
21.03.94 KIK TIPP
20.03.94 SK Altius
02.02.95 KJK Vike
24.01.94 KJK Saare
25.07.95 Tartu SS Kalev
29.12.95 KJK Vike
01.02.94 KJK Saare

06.01.94 SK Maret-Sport
16.05.95 Parnumaa SL
19.10.94 KJK Vike
17.07.94

21.07.94 KJK Jarvala
28.03.95

25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
03.01.94 KSK Alem
15.11.95 KJK Jarvala
07.08.94 SK Altius

13.08.94 KJK Vike
26.07.94 SK Péltsamaa
14.06.95 Kuusalu SK
23.03.95 KJK Vike
28.08.94

23.03.94 SK Fortis
16.09.94

02.04.94 SK Péltsamaa
26.07.95

04.04.94 Audentese SK

05.10.95 KJK Saare
06.05.94
07.02.95 SK Leksi 44
20.02.94

95
16.07.94 Pdlva KJK
29.12.94
26.03.95
09.12.95 SK Leksi 44
02.04.95 SK Kivilind
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Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Tallinn/Audentes
Leiria

Rakvere
Jekabpils

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga

Paikuse

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Véandra
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Parnu/Niidupark
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Paikuse
Rakvere
Kehtna
Turi

Turi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Turi

Véandra

Rakvere
Pdéltsamaa
Pdltsamaa
Kehtna

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Jogeva
Pdéltsamaa
Rakvere

Koeru

Kuressaare
Valga
Peraaru
Vandra
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kehtna
Kehtna
Rakvere

30.05.13
21.09.13
03.07.13
18.05.13
28.08.13
24.08.13
22.05.13
24.05.13
04.06.13
07.05.13

04.06.13
08.06.13
16.09.13
03.07.13
18.09.13
07.09.13
12.07.13
16.05.13
10.05.13
16.05.13

03.07.13
24.05.13
23.05.13
08.05.13
20.06.13
05.10.13
16.05.13
16.05.13
11.10.13
08.06.13

16.05.13
05.08.13
05.08.13
08.05.13
23.05.13
20.05.13
22.05.13
13.05.13
04.09.13
31.08.13

21.05.13
22.05.13
07.07.13
08.06.13
04.09.13
03.07.13
23.05.13
08.05.13
08.05.13
16.05.13



